PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B.E. (FT) 8" Sem./2022-J/1
Result of the
B.E. (Food Technology) 8" Semester Examination, June- 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. SGPA’ means Semester Grade

Point Average. “CGPA” means Cumulative Grade Pointe Average.

BBREVIATIONS| STAND FOR

“R.L.A." Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards,

“RL” Result Later due Lo other reasons

“DMD™ Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate is fee defaulter up to Rs. 500/-
“RL Fee™ Result Later due to non-adjustment of fee account.

Syllabus (2021-2022)

Theory Papers || Practical Papers
Sub-code | Subject -Name Sub-code| Subject ~Name
| CHE402 | Environmental Engineering | | CHE 402 | Environmental Engineering
FTD 402 Packaging Technalogy | | FTo402 | Food Regulation & Quality Control
FTO402 | Food Regulation & Quality Control FT 401 Project Work 1|
FT0 403 Process Instrumentation CHE 403 | Process Modeling & Simulation Lab, !
FTD403 Biochemical Engineering FT404 | Comprehensive Viva
| - Discipline ) |
Credits Earned in 1" to 7" Semester : 155 Credits Assigned in 1" to 7" Semester : 153
Credits Earned in 8" Semester : 25 Credits Assigned in 8" Semester : 22
Total : 180 Total : 175

For Leet Candidates:

Credit Earned in 3" to 7" Semester : 114 Credit Assigned in 3™ to 7" Semester : 112
Credit Earned in 8" Semester : 2§ Credit Assigned in 8" Semester : 22
TOTAL : 139 TOTAL : 134
SGPA : 10
CGPA: 10

With Honours: A candidate with CGPA of 8.0 above will be awarded BE/ BEMBA degree with honours provided
that the candidate has passed all papers at first attempt.

Note: The result of those “Pass™ candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is being declared
with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their

re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of Candidate

Father’s Name

Dr. SSB University Insti

CHI18502
CHI8S03
CH18504
CHI18505
CHI18506
CHI18507
CHI18508
CHI18509
CHI8510
CHIBS1]
CHIBS512
CHI8513
CHI18514
CHI18515
CHIBS16
CHI18517
CHI18518
CHIB519
CH18520
CHI1852]
CHI18522
CHI8523
CH18524
CHI18526
CHI18527
CH18529
CHI8530
CHI18531

8218000090
8218000107
8218000108
8218000109
8218000110
8218000091
8218000111
8218000092
8218000093
8218000094
8218000112
8218000095
8218000096
8218000097
8218000098
8218000099
8218000113
8218000100
8218000114
8218000101
8218000102
8218000115
8218000116
8218000118
8218000119
8218000104
8218000105
19-CC-03

Total: 28
Chandigarh

3‘*"{{ 22, 2022

Akashdeep Kaur
Amandeep Singh
Ankush Dhiman
Arpit Kaul

Aryan Kathuria
Avneet Kaur
Danish Parwez
Deeksha Kapil
Hardeep Kaur
Harman Kaur Bhatia
Harmeet Singh
Ishpreet Kaur
Jaspreet Kaur
Jyoti Jaiswal
Meenakshi Thakur
Muskaan Kamboj
Neeraj Yadav
Nidhi Thakur
Pramod Ahirwar
Pritika Chhabra
Priyanka Saini
Priyanshu Raj
Rakshit Singh
Sawarnim
Shivam Goel
Vrishti Juneja
Yashika

Pallavi Thakur

U.CHD

Shingara Singh
Manjeet Singh
Tarsem Lal

Sanjay Kaul
Deepinder Kathuria
Gurvinder Singh

MD Sharfudding Ansari

Rakesh Kapil
Sukhwinder Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Raghbir Singh
Navtej Singh
Baljinder Singh
Prem Kumar
Ravinder Singh
Des Raj

Daya Ram Yadav
Vinod Kumar
Ramdayal
Yogesh Chhabra
Surjeet Saini
Krishna Prasad
Gokul Singh
Jagmohan

Pawan Kumar Goel
Mukesh Juneja
Vijay Kumar
Surender

0.S.E.

=

A.R.E.

Mother’s Name

Prabhjot Kaur
Anju Bala

Sunita Devi

Renu kaul
Kanchan Kathuria
Jatinder Kaur
Saiema Khatoon
Beer Bala

Seema

Parneet Kaur
Rajwinder Kaur
Inderpreet Kaur
Sukhwinder Kaur

Result

SGPA

8.09
8.91

6.77
RLF
RLF
8.45
6.18
RLF
7.77
RLF
7.91

7.32

CGPA

8.24 With Hons.
8.89 With Hons.
7.08

7.70
7.07
8.05 With Hons.

8.14 With Hons.
745

RL Fee Rs. 4650/-

Mamta Jaiswal 8.23 7.57 DMD Rs.500¢
Sandhya Devi 9.09 9.10 With Hons.
Saroj Rani RLF
Sushila Devi 6.95 7.15
Rama Devi 8.36 8.13 With Hons.
Asha Rani 4.68 -
Upsana Gulati 8.18 8.23 With Hons
Kiran Saini 6.91 767
Reshmi Devi RL Fee Rs. 3550/-
Anita Singh 6.82 -
Mukesh Rani 5.95 6.75
Kamal Goel 6.36 6.77
Saguna Juneja RL & DMD Rs. 500/-
Kanchan Bala RLF
Rekha Devi 6.68 7.60
g
on e (Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
D.R.E. Controller of Examinations



