PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B.E. (FT) 8th Sem./2022-J/1 Result of the

B.E. (Food Technology) 8th Semester Examination, June- 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of "Result". SGPA' means Semester Grade Point Average. "CGPA" means Cumulative Grade Pointe Average.

ABBREVIATIONS	STAND FOR					
"R.L.A."	R.L.A." Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards.					
"RL"	Result Later due to other reasons					
"DMD"	Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate is fee defaulter up to Rs. 500/-					
"RL Fee"	Result Later due to non-adjustment of fee account.					

Syllabus (2021-2022)

Theory Papers		Practical Papers		
Sub-code	Subject -Name	Sub-code	e Subject –Name	
CHE 402	Environmental Engineering	CHE 402	Environmental Engineering	
FTD 402	Packaging Technology	FTO 402	Food Regulation & Quality Control	
FTO 402	Food Regulation & Quality Control	FT 401	Project Work	
FTO 403	Process Instrumentation	CHE 403	Process Modeling & Simulation Lab	
FTD403	Biochemical Engineering	FT 404	Comprehensive Viva	
			Discipline	

Credits Earned in 1st to 7th Semester: 155 Credits Earned in 8th Semester: 25

Total: 180

Credits Assigned in 1st to 7th Semester: 153

Credits Assigned in 8th Semester: 22

Total : 175

For Leet Candidates:

Credit Earned in 3rd to 7th Semester: 114 Credit Earned in 8th Semester: 25

TOTAL

Credit Assigned in 3rd to 7th Semester: 112

Credit Assigned in 8th Semester : 22

TOTAL: 134

SGPA:10 CGPA: 10

With Honours: A candidate with CGPA of 8.0 above will be awarded BE/ BEMBA degree with honours provided that the candidate has passed all papers at first attempt.

Note: The result of those "Pass" candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is being declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.

B.E. (Food Technology) 8th Semester Examination, June 2022

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name		esult
De CCD I	niversity Institu	uto of Chamical Enga	& Technology, P.U.CHD		SGPA	<u>CGPA</u>
CH18502	8218000090	Akashdeep Kaur	Shingara Singh	Prabhjot Kaur	8.09	8.24 With Hons.
CH18503	8218900107	Amandeep Singh	Manjeet Singh	Anju Bala	8.91	8.89 With Hons.
CH18504	8218000108	Ankush Dhiman	Tarsem Lal	Sunita Devi	6.77	7.05
CH18505	8218000109	Arpit Kaul	Sanjay Kaul	Renu kaul	RLF	
CH18506	8218000110	Aryan Kathuria	Deepinder Kathuria	Kanchan Kathuria	RLF	
CH18507	8218000091	Avneet Kaur	Gurvinder Singh	Jatinder Kaur	8.45	7.70
CH18508	8218000111	Danish Parwez	MD Sharfudding Ansari	Saiema Khatoon	6.18	7.07
CH18509	8218000092	Deeksha Kapil	Rakesh Kapil	Beer Bala	RLF	
ÇH18510	8218000093	Hardeep Kaur	Sukhwinder Singh	Seema	7.77	8.05 With Hons.
CH18511	8218000094	Harman Kaur Bhatia	Gurpreet Singh	Parneet Kaur	RLF	
CH18512	8218000112	Harmeet Singh	Raghbir Singh	Rajwinder Kaur	7.91	8.14 With Hons.
CH18513	8218000095	Ishpreet Kaur	Navtej Singh	Inderpreet Kaur	7.32	7.45
CH18514	8218000096	Jaspreet Kaur	Baljinder Singh	Sukhwinder Kaur	RL Fee	Rs. 4650/-
CH18515	8218000097	Jyoti Jaiswal	Prem Kumar	Mamta Jaiswal	8.23	7.57 DMD Rs.500/-
CH18516	8218000098	Meenakshi Thakur	Ravinder Singh	Sandhya Devi	9.09	9.10 With Hons.
CH18517	8218000099	Muskaan Kamboj	Des Raj	Saroj Rani	RLF	
CH18518	8218000113	Neeraj Yadav	Daya Ram Yadav	Sushila Devi	6.95	7.15
CH18519	8218000100	Nidhi Thakur	Vinod Kumar .	Rama Devi	8.36	8.13 With Hons.
CH18520	8218000114	Pramod Ahirwar	Ramdayal	Asha Rani	4.68	· The part of
CH18521	8218000101	Pritika Chhabra	Yogesh Chhabra	Upsana Gulati	8.18	8.23 With Hons.
CH18522	8218000102	Priyanka Saini	Surjeet Saini	Kiran Saini	6.91	7.67
CH18523	8218000115	Priyanshu Raj	Krishna Prasad	Reshmi Devi	RL Fee	Rs. 3550/-
CH18524	8218000116	Rakshit Singh	Gokul Singh	Anita Singh	6.82	-
CH18526	8218000118	Sawarnim	Jagmohan	Mukesh Rani	5.95	6.75
CH18527	8218000119	Shivam Goel	Pawan Kumar Goel	Kamal Goel	6.36	6.77
CH18529	8218000104	Vrishti Juneja	Mukesh Juneja	Saguna Juneja	RL & D	MD Rs. 500/-
CH18530	8218000105	Yashika	Vijay Kumar	Kanchan Bala	RLF	
CH18531	19-CC-03	Pallavi Thakur	Surender	Rekha Devi	6.68	7.60

Total: 28 Chandigarh O.S.E.

A.R.E.

onleave D.R.E. (Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations